TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

ALMOND TOPPED MINI MINCE PIES 1 X 64PCS

- SKU: SEV12
Categories: Mince Pies, Seasonal - Christmas Products
Tags: almond, almond mince pies, almond topped mince pie,

christmas, mince pies, mini mince pies, seasonal
Approx. pieces 64 | Pack size 1 x 64 | Piece size Dia35mm / 16.5g |

Luxury mini hand crafted mince pies made with 100% butter shortbread pastry, with a fruity brandy mincemeat
filling and topped with flaked almonds and dusted with icing sugar.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans May Contain
Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide Yes



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/almond/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/almond-mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/almond-topped-mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1589
Calories 380
Fat (g) 16.3
Sat. fat (g) 9.3
Carbohydrate (g) 56.7
Sugar (g) 34.1
Protein (g) 3
Salt (g) 0.07
INGREDIENTS

Pastry 51% [Plain Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine Hydrochloride),
Butter (MILK), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Raising Agent: Tricalcium Phosphate), Self-Raising Flour (WHEAT Flour,
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Carbonates;
Calcium Phosphates ), Liquid Whole EGG, Whipping Cream (MILK), Glucose, WHEAT Starch, Flavouring, Sugar,
Orange Peel Granules, Natural Flavouring, Maltodextrin, Exhausted Vanilla Seeds, Ground Cinnamon, Salt],
Mincemeat 40% [(Sugar, Bramley Apple Puree (Bramley Apple Pulp, Preservative: Acitic Acid), Sultanas
(Sultanas, Sunflower Qil), Glucose Syrup, Currants (Currants, Sunflower Qil), Water, Vegetable Suet (Palm Qil,
Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour), Candied Mixed Peel (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Orange Peel, Sugar, Lemon Peel,
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Modified Maize
Starch, Brandy (0.5%), Mixed Spice (Caraway, Cinnamon, Clove, Coriander, Ginger, Nutmeg, Cassia, Sunflower
Qil), Malt Extract (BARLEY), Flavouring, Orange Qil), Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Qil), Rum Belmonte Flavouring,
WHEAT Starch, Cinnamon, Salt, Ground Ginger, Ground Nutmeg], ALMOND Flakes, Granulated Sugar, Liquid
EGG White (EGG white, Thickener: Guar Gum), Snow Dusting (Sugar, Dextrose, WHEAT Starch, Anti-binding
Agent: Magnesium Salts of Fatty Acid, Natural Flavours.




